ML KING DAY

Monday, January 17

Newburgh to Beacon

Depart

Arrive

Newburgh1

Beacon

5:50 AM

5:59 AM

6:24 AM

6:33 AM

6:52 AM

7:03 AM

7:54 AM

8:03 AM

8:54 AM

9:03 AM

1 Passengers may board at Beacon for Newburgh

3 Passengers may board at Beacon, except 8:31PM.

Depart Arrive

Beacon’ Newburgh3
5:22 PM| 5:31 PM
6:01 PM| 6:10 PM
6:22 PM| 6:31 PM
7:01 PM| 7:10 PM
7:22 PM| 7:31 PM
8:01 PM| 8:10 PM
8:22 PM| 8:31 PM

Morning ferries may leave Beacon up to four minutes earlier than arrival times shown.

2 Evening ferries may leave Beacon up to five minutes earlier if all connecting train passengers are
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