

## ML KING DAY

Monday, January 17

Newburgh to Beacon

Depart	Arrive
Newburgh <sup>1</sup>	Beacon
5:50 AM	5:59 AM
6:24 AM	6:33 AM
6:52 AM	7:03 AM
7:54 AM	8:03 AM
8:54 AM	9:03 AM

Depart	Arrive
Beacon <sup>2</sup>	Newburgh <sup>3</sup>
5:22 PM	5:31 PM
6:01 PM	6:10 PM
6:22 PM	6:31 PM
7:01 PM	7:10 PM
7:22 PM	7:31 PM
8:01 PM	8:10 PM
8:22 PM	8:31 PM

Morning ferries may leave Beacon up to four minutes earlier than arrival times shown.

- 1 Passengers may board at Beacon for Newburgh
- 2 Evening ferries may leave Beacon up to five minutes earlier if all connecting train passengers are aboard.
- 3 Passengers may board at Beacon, except 8:31PM.